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Université de Neuchdtel
Centre de langues

Centre de langues
Grille horaire SP 2026
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Cours d'allemand
Mardi Mercredi Jeudi
12:15-13:45
12:15-13:45
16:00-16:45
16:30-18:00
17:30 -19:00
**Goethe Preparation
B2 oder C1

**Cours & la carte Préparation d'examen



